
Training Level Test 1

(C) Fraser,

SenatorLauren McGuire 75.217% 1173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015319

Miss HunterKaya Hunter 70.870% 1163.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015326

Independence IIMarta Modzelewska 70.000% 2161.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015339

FormidableElizabeth Seaton 63.261% 3145.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015318

Sergent PepperKylie Littleford 63.261% 4145.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015329

CleopatraMona Grace Sache 63.043% 1145.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015330

Happy HourYoanna Mantcheva 63.043% 2145.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015323

KasanovaMary Nolan 62.391% 5143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015316

50ShadesClare Carmichael 61.522% 3141.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015315

Knight of ComfortCindy Barroby 61.087% 2140.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015327

CandymanCaitie McCullough 60.652% 4139.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015337

L'Daiah MoonYvonne Van Duin 60.652% 6139.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015312

Java VilvangShawn Hackman 60.435% 5139.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015324

RazzmatazzSiobhan Roantree 58.913%135.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015333

Chiquita BananaStephanie Pfaffen 57.826%133.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015336

TrumanKoa Krakowski 57.609% 6132.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015340

Training Level ToC - Open

(C) Fraser,

SenatorLauren McGuire 75.000% 1195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015319

L'Daiah MoonYvonne Van Duin 69.565% 2160.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015312

Sergent PepperKylie Littleford 69.423% 3180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015329

Miss HunterKaya Hunter 68.696% 1158.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015326

Happy HourYoanna Mantcheva 67.609% 1155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015323

FormidableElizabeth Seaton 65.000% 4149.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015318

KasanovaMary Nolan 64.565% 5148.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015316

Knight of ComfortCindy Barroby 62.609% 2144.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015327

RazzmatazzSiobhan Roantree 62.478% 6143.7Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015333

Java VilvangShawn Hackman 61.818% 2136.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015324

Chiquita BananaStephanie Pfaffen 60.000%138.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015336

Singing In The ShowerDanielle Hoskins 59.808% 3155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015334

CleopatraMona Grace Sache 59.565% 4137.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015330

FlickaThea Rogak 56.957%131.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015325

CandymanCaitie McCullough 0.000% 50.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015337

First Level Test 1

(C) Fraser,

HighlinerErin Funk 75.741% 1204.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015314

Above and BeyondAllison Watters 63.148% 2170.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015335

SmilesYoanna Mantcheva 62.222% 1168.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015322

CashanovaBrianne Glazier 62.222% 2168.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015320

Prince CharmingEstelle Ellery 62.037% 3167.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015328
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Lilly of the ValleySusan Thomas 59.074% 3159.5Adult Amateur331

Fin Du JourKimberley St  Pierre 56.852% 4153.5Adult Amateur309

First Level ToC

(C) Fraser,

Prince CharmingEstelle Ellery 66.111% 1178.5Open328

Lilly of the ValleySusan Thomas 64.444% 1174.0Adult Amateur331

Something SpecialCindy Curran 63.676% 2216.5Adult Amateur310

Fin Du JourKimberley St  Pierre 62.778% 3169.5Adult Amateur309

SmilesYoanna Mantcheva 62.778% 4169.5JR/YR322

In My PresenceStephanie Robb 60.469% 5193.5Adult Amateur321

Singing In The ShowerDanielle Hoskins 59.259% 6160.0JR/YR334

Second Level Test 1

(C) Fraser,

Above and BeyondTara-Lys McCullough 61.364% 1202.5Adult Amateur338

Second Level Test of Choice

(C) Fraser,

Above and BeyondTara-Lys McCullough 62.179% 1242.5Adult Amateur338

Third Level Test 1

(C) Fraser,

KadenPamela Wright 66.818% 1220.5Adult Amateur317

BennyClaire Roper 66.364% 2219.0Adult Amateur332

Third Level ToC

(C) Fraser,

KadenPamela Wright 67.424% 1222.5Adult Amateur317

Prix Caprilli SRC Test 2

(C) Fraser,

HighlinerErin Funk 69.800% 1167.5Open314

RazzmatazzSiobhan Roantree 66.400% 2159.5Adult Amateur333

Fin Du JourKimberley St  Pierre 62.400% 3150.0Adult Amateur309

CandymanCaitie McCullough 61.800% 4148.5JR/YR337

50ShadesClare Carmichael 0.000%0.0JR/YR315

Knight of ComfortCindy Barroby 0.000%0.0Open

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015

Prix Caprilli-Training Level

Prix Caprilli-Training Level

Prix Caprilli-Training Level

Prix Caprilli-Training Level

Prix Caprilli-Training Level

Prix Caprilli-Training Level327

Highliner314 Erink Funk 75.741%204.5Open 

High Score of the Day 

Senator 319 Lauren McGuire 75.000%Adult Amateur 

High Score per Level (minimum three entries) 

First Level Test 1 2015 

Training Level 

Highliner314 Erin Funk 75.741%Open First Level 

Highliner314 Erin Funk 69.800%Open Prix Caprilli

Highliner314 Erink Funk 

Judge's Choice Most Harmonious Pair 




